
Manufacturer Authorized Installer Company Name Location Website Email Phone Contact
DCL International Inc.

DCL International Inc. Ontario, Canada www.dcl-inc.com talmeida@dcl-inc.com

Office: 1-905-660-6450 Ext. 
1268
Mobile: 1-416-906-5320

No approved dealers / installers in the 
state of Oregon. Willing to train DPF 
installers for our program.

ESW Group ESW Group California
service@eswgroup.com
sgreen@eswgroup.com 800-398-6105 Shannon Green

ESW Group California
service@eswgroup.com
sgreen@eswgroup.com 800-398-6106 Shannon Green

Diesel Emissions Service 5 West Coast 
Locations

https://dieselemissionsservice.com/locati
ons/portland/ info@des.direct 971-544-7282 / 888-792-2923

CDTi
Elite Emission Products Vancouver, WA dave.s@eliteemission.com 805-248-3460 Dave Scarfe
Pape Kenworth Oregon gneal@papekenworth.com 541-774-5029 Gary Neal

Cummins 
Cummins - Coburg Installation Oregon www.salesandservice.cummins.com mike.d.ripberger@cummins.com 541-687-0000 Mike Ripberger
Cummins - Portland Installation Oregon www.salesandservice.cummins.com 503-289-0900 Anthony Brown
Cummins - Technical Assisance Washington www.salesandservice.cummins.com John.L.Lightner@cummins.com 425-235-3400 ext 5335 John Lightner

Advanced Emission 
Control Solutions

Advanced Emission Control Solutions California https://advancedemission.com/ bgaffney@advancedemission.com

559-285-8727

Bob Gaffney. This company has 
experience with CARB retrofitting and will 
be coming to Oregon to set up a shop 
location in the near future.

Huss www.hussgroup.com eric.mixon@hussfilters.com 888-360-4877

Diesel Emissions Service
5 West Coast 
Locations www.des.direct info@des.direct 844-556-3150 Steve Hoke

State of Oregon Department of Environmental Quality

Off Road Manufacturer Authorized Installers

The following are businesses where you can get your off road diesel engine retrofitted. This list is for informational purposes only; 
DEQ does not endorse any of the following providers.  
Instead, it is a compilation of potential places where you can get your diesel engine retrofitted. If you would like your company added to this list, please contact DEQ at dieselgrants@deq.state.or.us.
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